-

%

ALVAN:
7= — CeNTerE

TASSELLO PRECONF.MASTER HOBBY

TASSELLO IN NYLON

MASTER HOBBY

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

ANDO084913

ANDO084914

ANDO084915

ANDO084916

ANDO085426

Modello

mm 4 PZ 15

mm 5 PZ 15

mm 6 PZ 12

mm 8 PZ 8

mm 8 PZ 22

U.M.

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 1,46

€ 1,46

€1,46

€ 1,46

€2,38
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